
Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims

admitted

1 9,54,54,886.20 9,46,72,072.73 96.87%

9,54,54,886.20 9,46,72,072.73 96.87%

Axis Bank Limited

L65110GJ1993

PLC020769 6-3-2021

Annexure-1

Name of the corporate debtor: Sixth Dimension Project Solutions Limited; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 01/03/2021; List of stakeholders as on: 03/05/2021

List of secured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No

.

Name of creditor Identification 

No.

Details of claim admitted Remarks, if 

any

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Details of claim received

Date of receipt Whether 

security 

interest 

relinquished?

(Yes/No)

Details 

of 

Security 

Interest

Amount of claim 

under verification

7,82,813.47 NA

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set off

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

security

interest

Secured 100.00%

Amount of claim 

rejected

Yes Note 1

7,82,813.47 NATotal

NOTE A:

Exclusive charge over the following:

1.  Property being T-461/561. 6th Floor, Belapur Infotech, Park Complex, Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400612

2.  Mahindra & Mahindra Vehicle bearing No. UP16AR7678 vide Auto Loan No. AUR064700890532

3. Renault Vehicle bearing No. MH43AN7991 vide Auto Loan No. AUR064700891259

4. Maruti Alto vide Auto Loan No. AUR064700990956


